
-"-: 

Al;iENDM.Etff OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 11. CONTRACT ID CODE I PAGlE 01 PAGES 

2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE' 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (If applicable) 

M0012 05/01/2016 ADM-16-0133 
6. ISSUED BY CODE NRCHQ 

U.S. NRC - HQ 
Acquisition Management Division 
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP 
Washington DC 20555-0001 

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) 

c 
A 

2 

s 
D 

OMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE 
ttn: CHAE SHIM 
1251 RIDGETOP CIRCLE 
UITE 100 
ULLES VA 201666501 

CODE 130698921 

" SYSTEMS, INC. 

FACILITY CODE 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE I 

(X) 9A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. x NRC-HQ-13-A-10-0015 
NRC-HQ-40-14-0-0001 
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

02/28/2014 

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 

[]The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14c The hour and date specified ior receipt of Offers [J is extended. [J is not extended. 

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this.amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing 

Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By 

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by 
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference 
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date .specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(lfrequired) Net Increase: 
2016-X0200-FEEBASED-40-40D007-51-P-156-6031-251A 

$350,000.00 

13: THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, 
·appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). . 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

x FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes 
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor CJ is not. IRJ is required to sign this document and return ______ 1 __ copies to the issuing office. 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) 

GSA Contract #: GS35F0585J 

The purposes of this modification are to: 1) Extend the period of performance end date to 

~ Decemper 31, 2016; and 2) increase the ceiling by $413,525.07, 

from $2,036,474.93 to $2,450,000.00 to allow Compusearch to complete the STAQS upgrade of 

the PRISM software from 7.1 to 7.2 and continue O&M STAQS support to the NRC. 

Accordingly the BPA Call is modified as follows: 

1. The PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is.revised to read: "March 1, 2014 - December 31, 2016" 

2. Section entitled CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - LABOR-HOUR CONTRACT, the paragraphs (a) 

Continued ... 
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of \he document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) \ 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 

(Signature of person authorized to sign) 

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 
Previous edition unusable 

15C. DATE SIGNED 

HERIBERTO COLON 

16C. DATE SIGNED 

0 6/08 /2 016, 

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) 
Prescribed by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243 



~lViENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 
1 CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES 

1 2 
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. g3FECTIVE DATE 

CH)/Ol/2016 

4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 

ADM-16-0133 
S. PROJECT NO. (If spp/ICable) 

M0012 
6. ISSUEDBY CODE NRCHQ 

U.S. NRC - HQ 
Acquisition Management Division 
Mail Stop: 3WFN-05-C64MP 
Washington DC 20555-0001 

8. NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No .. """"'· county. stkl• Md ZIP Cod<) 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC. 
Attn: CHAE SHIM 
21251 RIDGETOP CIRCLE 

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than /lam 6) CODE 

(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO. 

SB. DATED (SEE. ITEM 11) 

SUITE 100 
DULLES VA 201666501 

Y. 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 
· NRC-HQ-13-A-10-0015 

NRC-HQ-40-14-0-0001 

CODE 130698921 FACILITY CODE 

108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 

02/28/2014 

':l The above numbered aolicilalion is umendud as set forth in llem 14 The hour and dais specffi&d lot receipt of Olfers :::] is extended. ':'.'.!is not exlended. 
Olfers must acknowledge receipt of lhis emendmenl prior to the hour and date opecilied in the solicitation or a• amended . by one of the following melhods. (a) By aimptet1np 

llems 6 ancl 15, and returning copies c1 lhe amendmenl; (b) By ackncwledgina receipt of this amendment on each copy ol tne ofter oubmotted; or (c) By 

seporelo letter or telellfl!m which include• o reference to the solicitation end amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOwt.EOGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT 
THE PLACE DESIGNATED F_OR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TD THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN R!;JECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by 
virtue or lhis amendment you desire to change en olfer already aubmittocl, such change may bo mode by telegram or k!Her. provided eoch lolegram or lotter makes. reference 
to the solicitation end this amendment. and is received prior lo Iha opening hour and date specified. 

12. ACCOUNTING ANO APPROPRIATION DATA(llrequired) Net Increase: $350,000.00 
2016-X0200-FEEBASED-40-40D007-51-P-156-6031-251A 

13. llllS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 

CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT 
ORDER NO IN ITEM 10A. 

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATNE CHANGES (such as changes in paying otrics, 
appropriation dale, o/c.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTliORITY OF FAR 43103(b) ' 

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: 

x FAR 52.212-4(c) Changes 
D. OTHER (Speory type Or rrKXJl""'1POn ana authOtlty} 

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor ~-:::'is not. {ii"l is required to oign this document end return _____ .;1_ copies to the issuing office_ 

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Otpanizlld by UCF sOClion headings, including SOliCltationleonlroct subject matter where feasible) 

GSA Contract #: GS35F0585J 
The purposes of this modification are to: ll Extend the period of performance.end date to 
December 31, 2016; and 2) increase the ceiling of the EPA Call is increased by $413,525.07, 
from $2,036,474.93 to $2,450,000.00 to allow Cornpusearch to complete the STAQS upgrade of 
the PRISM software from 7.1 to 7.2 and continue O&M STAQS support to the NRC. 

Accordingly the BPA Call is modified as follows: 

1. The PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE is revised to read: "March 1, 2014 - December 31, 2016" 

2. Section entitled CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - LABOR-HOUR CONTRACT, the paragraphs (a). 
Continued ... 
Excepl as provided herein, all lenns end condotions cl the ~orument rolercnced in llem 9 A or 10A. so herelolore c:hanped, remain• und\anE!ftd and in full to= end effect. 

15A. NAME AND T!TLE OF SIGNER (Type orpnnl) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) 

Cl S.hc.. L.e -c_, le?n+v-u.d- "$pe..l!....i"a-1iS HERIBERTO coLoN 
TOR!OfFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16C DATE SIGNED 

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 
Prevtcus editton unusabte 

5Ji)n" 
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 1CJ.83) 
Prescribed by GSA 
FAR (46 CFR) 53 243 

( 



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED 

.CONTINUATION SHEET NRC-HQ-13-A-l 0-0 015 /NRC-HQ-40-14-0-0001 /M0012 

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR 

COMPUSEARCH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS, INC. 

ITEM NO. 

(A) 

SUPPLIES/SERVICES 

(B) 

and (c) are deleted entirely and the following is 
substituted in-lieu thereof: " 
(a) The ceiling price to the Government for full 
performance under this task order is 
"$2,450,000.00." 
(b) The contract includes direct labor hours at 
specified fixed hourly rates, inclusive of wages, 
fringe, overhead, general and administrative 
expenses, and profit. 
(c) It is estimated that the amount of 
"$2,341,078.48" currently obligated will cover 
performance through October 31, 2016." 
(d) This is an incrementally-funded contract and 
FAR 52.232-22 - "Limitation of Funds" applies. 

SUMMARY 
Obligations: $2,341,078.48 (Changed) 
Base and Exercised Options (Ceiling) : 
$2,450,000.00 (Changed) 
Base and All Options (Value): $2,450,000.00 
(Changed) 
Period.of Performance: March 1, 2014 - December 
31, 2016 (Changed) 

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME 

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 ..•. : 

QUANTITY UNIT 

(C) (D) 

UNIT PRICE 

(E) 

AMOUNT 

(F) 

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86) 
Sponsored by GSA 
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110 


